
Bailey’s Traditional Taekwon Do College 

32
nd

 Annual Western Washington  

Invitational Taekwon Do Tournament 

Edmonds, WA – Frances Anderson Center Gym 

 

Tournament Placements 

 

BREAKING COMPETITION 
 
Brown Belt Men 
1st Dennis Sevilla – Seattle 
2nd Greg Palmberg – Bothell 
3rd Cody Blakley – Silverton 
 
Brown Belt Women 
1st Lyndia Hull – Ferndale 
2nd Keleigh Muzaffar – Edmonds 
 
Black Belt Men 
1st Kevin Eng – Edmonds 
2nd Will Coulter – Oregon City 
3rd Brian Davis – Bothell 
 
Black Belt Women 
1st Sara Wallace – Salem 
2nd Jessika Kearns – Edmonds 
3rd Kathy Murphy – Edmonds 
 
Junior Division 
1st Charles Yao – Bothell 
2nd Clemens Yao – Bothell 
3rd Einya Densmore – Bothell 
 
 
 
HYUNG COMPETITION 
 
White Belt 
1st Allison Sevilla – Seattle 
2nd Owen Foy – Edmonds Parks 
3rd Mia Shuchman – Seattle 
 
Yellow Belt 
1st Therese Evangelista – Seattle 
2nd Katie Hemming – Oregon City 
3rd Alex Vazquez - Edmonds 
 
 
 

Blue Belt 
1st Tomiko Kausal-Hayes - Edmonds 
2nd Nick Della Guistina – Edmonds 
 
Purple Belt 
1st Marie Quiban – Edmonds 
 
Brown Belt 
1st Owen Kilfoyle – Duvall 
2nd Dennis Sevilla – Seattle 
3rd Chris Pinto – Duvall 
 
1st & 2nd Dan Black Belt 
1st Jessika Kearns – Edmonds 
2nd Ricardo Vazquez – Edmonds 
3rd Kathy Murphy – Edmonds 
 
Advanced Dan Black Belt 
1st Kevin Eng – Edmonds 
2nd Will Coulter – Oregon City 
3rd Mary Goodwin - Rainier 
 
 
JUNIOR HYUNG COMPETITION 
 
Mini Yellow Belt 
1st Manual Ramirez – Silverton 
2nd Lowata Harris – Edmonds Parks 
3rd Maria Gaviola – Edmonds 
 
PeeWee Yellow Belt 
1st Maia McGrath – Duvall 
2nd Rebecca Navarrete – Edmonds Parks 
3rd Ruben Ramirez – Silverton 
 
Junior Yellow Belt 
1st Destinee Harris – Edmonds Parks 
2nd Landon Scalf – Edmonds 
3rd Angela Gaviola – Edmonds Parks 
 
 
 



JUNIOR HYUNG COMPETITION continued 
 
Junior Blue Belt 
1st Tyler Sevilla – Seattle 
2nd Terri-Lee Blue – Oregon City 
3rd Danielle Gaviola – Edmonds Parks 
 
Junior Purple Belt 
1st Alexander Prakash – Edmonds 
2nd Razi Muzaffar – Edmonds 
3rd Rominic Quiban – Edmonds 
 
Junior Brown Belt 
1st Einya Densmore – Bothell 
2nd Clemens Yao – Bothell 
3rd Charles Yao – Bothell 
 
 
JUNIOR SPARRING COMPETITION 
 
Lightweight Beginning PeeWee 
1st Owen Foy – Edmonds Parks 
2nd Allison Sevilla – Seattle 
3rd Maria Gaviola – Edmonds 
 
Middleweight Beginning PeeWee 
1st Manual Ramirez – Silverton 
2nd Lowata Harris – Edmonds Parks 
3rd Mia Shuchman - Seattle 
 
Heavyweight Beginning PeeWee 
1st Ruben Ramirez – Silverton 
2nd Destinee Harris – Edmonds Parks 
3rd Landon Scalf – Edmonds 
 
Intermediate PeeWee 
1st Rominic Quiban – Edmonds 
2nd Razi Muzaffar – Edmonds 
3rd Karmila Densmore – Bothell 
 
Beginning Junior 
1st Terri-Lee Blue – Oregon City 
2nd Alex Vazquez – Edmonds 
3rd Therese Evangelista – Seattle 
 
Intermediate Junior 
1st Tyler Sevilla – Seattle 
2nd Alexander Prakash – Edmonds 
3rd Makenzie Orcutt – Oregon City 
 
 
 

Advanced Junior 
1st Charles Yao – Bothell 
2nd Einya Densmore – Bothell 
3rd Clemens Yao – Bothell 
 
SPARRING COMPETITION 
 
Intermediate Men 
1st Devin Hanson – Duvall 
2nd Nick Della Guistina – Edmonds 
 
Brown Belt Men 
1st Matt Pinquoch – Bellingham 
2nd Greg Palmberg – Bothell 
3rd Cody Blakley – Silverton 
 
Intermediate Women 
1st Marie Quiban – Edmonds 
2nd Katie Hemming – Oregon City 
3rd Tomiko Kausal-Hayes – Edmonds 
 
Brown Belt Women 
1st Keleigh Muzaffar – Edmonds 
2nd Lyndia Hull – Ferndale 
3rd Shelby Keeley – Duvall 
 
Lightweight Black Belt Women 
1st Sara Wallace – Salem 
2nd Kathy Murphy – Edmonds 
 
Heavyweight Black Belt Women 
1st Jessika Kearns - Edmonds 
2nd Anne Massy – Salem 
3rd Mary Goodwin – Rainier 
 
Lightweight Black Belt Men 
1st Kevin Eng – Edmonds 
2nd Kirk Werner – Duvall 
3rd Hugh Thomas – Corvallis 
 
Heavyweight Black Belt Men 
1st Ricardo Vazquez – Edmonds 
2nd Will Coulter – Oregon City 
3rd Glen Ammons – Edmonds 
 

MEN’S GRAND CHAMPION 
Kevin Eng – Edmonds 
 
WOMEN’S GRAND CHAMPION 
Jessika Kearns - Edmonds 

 


